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MPOAIATPA®H NMPOIONTOXZ AENAPOAIBANO /
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION ROSEMARY
MNeprypagn Mpoiévrog: OpoUupTT aTTo{NPAPEVO.
Product description : Savory dried.
MpoéAeuon/ Origin: AABavia/Albania

Botavikr ovopacial/ Botanical name: Satureja hortensis

Zuokevaoia: [pwToyevr TTAAOTIKA OUOKEUAoia oaki KATAAANAO yia Tpo@Iua/
(kaTAAANAN yia Gueon smagn pe Tpo@iuat) (Kad. Bapoc: 20 Kg).

Packaging: Primary packaging plastic packaging bag (appropriate for direct food
contact') (Net weight: 20 Kg).

1
1

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BfR Recommendation IX for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidpkeia wNG: 2 xpovia atrd TNV NUEPOUNVia TTapaywyHS CUOKEUAOUEVO O€
KAVOVIKEG ouVOnKeg TTEPIBAAAOVTOG 1) OTTWG OpPiCeTal aTTO TOV TTPOUNBEUTH.

Shelf life: 2 years from production date or as defined by the producer.

2uvlnkeg atroBrikeuong: Alatnpeital og KAVOVIKEG ouvlnkeg TTepIBAANOVTOG, O€
MEPOG dpoOEPO Kal OKIEPO (UEYIOTN Beppokpacia ouvTApnong 21°C & OXETIKN
uypaoia 65%).
Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).




ENTYMA AEITOYPTIAS ETAIPIAS Seh. 2 aTi6 6
— T—
EKAOZH:4
SYSTHMA AIAXEIPISHS MOIOTHTAS & KQA. ENTYTIOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA:MAPTIOS. 2020

AZDANEIAZ TPODIMQON
BRC V.8, FSSC 22000

MPOAIArPA®ES NMPOIONTQN

2uvOnkeg dlavopng: Metagépetal oe Bepuokpaacia TTEPIBAAOVTOG PE OXAMUATA TTOU

METAPEPOUV POVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: XovopIKA O€ ETAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYAS TPOYIUWY, KATACTAUATA TPOYiWY, super

markets, o€ mini markets Kk.4.

Sale: wholesale to food industries/ manufacturers, food stores, super markets, mini markets

etc.

MoloTIKd XapakTNPIoTIKA TTpoidvTog / Quality product characteristics
ZuoTATIKA: OpoupTr amognpauévo.
Ingredients: Savory dried.

DuoIKA XOPAKTNPICTIKA:

TuTTiKr) yeUON TOU TTPOIGVTOG

ATtToucia eviopwyv

Physical characteristics:

Typical product taste

Free from infestation.

MikpofI10AOyIKA XAPAKTNPICTIKG/
Microbiological characteristics:

MUknTeG-Z0peg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 10* cfu/g

St. aureus: max 10 cfu/g*

E. coli: max 100 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: amouaia oTta 25¢g - absence/ 259
*oUPQWVa PE TIG EOWTEPIKEG TTPOBIAYPAPES TTOU £XEI BETEI
n eraipeia pag/ according to internal specification of our

company

XNHIKG XapaKTnpIoTIKA/
Chemical characteristics/:

Yypaaia / moisture: max 10%

Téppa/ ash: max 15%

Téppa adidAutn og ofu/ Acid insoluble ash: max 4%
MoAukukAikoi Apwpartikoi YdpoyovdaBpakes (MAY) /
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Polycyclic Aromatic Hydrogonocarbons (PAY): Z0pewva
ME Ta 6pla Tou kKavoviopou EK/2015/1933 / In accordance
with the EC Regulation EK/2015/1933

AgAaTtotiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5ug/kg
AgAaTtotiveg/Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10ug/kg
Bapéa pétaAha/ Heavy metals: Z0pgwva pe Ta 6pia Tou
kavoviopou EK/1881/2006 kai OAwV Twv OXETIKWV
TpoTTOTTOINCEWV autoU / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/1881/2005 and all the amendments
YmoAeippara gutoapudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
ZUpewva pe Ta épia Tou KavoviopoU EK/396/2005 kai Tig
TpoTtroTroInoelg autwy. In accordance with the Regulation
EC/396/2005 and all the relevant amendments.

Emonupavon: Emmwvupia etaipiag eAdTn, TTEPIYPAQPN TTPOIOVTOG, XWPEA
mpoéAeuong, kabBapd Bdpog, lot, olvBeon TpoidvTog,
nuepounvia AAgng, cuvBnkeg diaTApPNONG, OIOTPOIKI)
eTTIouavon,

Labeling: Customer’s company name, product description, origin,
net weight, lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage

conditions, nutritional value,

MpoBAetrépevn Xpon: To TTpoidv XPNOIUOTIOIEITAI WG OUCTATIKS yIa TNV
TTAPACKEUT TPOPINWY (NUIETOINO TTPOIOV).
To 1poidv va Unv KaTavaAWwVETal atrd ATOUA TTOU £XOUV

aAAepyia oTig yAouTévn, oivami, oéAivo & onodpl.

Product use: As an ingredient in food production (semi-finished
product).

Must not be by allergy suffers in gluten, mustard seeds,
celery & sesame seeds.
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Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINUEVO TPOPIO CUHPWVA PE TOug Kavoviopoug EK 1829/2003 kai EK
1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003.

To Tpoidv dev £xel uTToOTEI AKTIVOBOANCN oUp@wva ue TiIg EupwTraikég Odnyieg 1999/2 kai
1999/3/EC/ The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2 ka1 1999/3/EC.

AlaBpemrTIKA €miohpavon avd 100 g rpoidvrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product

Evépyeia/ Energy

MpwrT£iveg/ Protein
YdaravOpakeg/ Carbohydrates
Zdkyapa/ Sugars

Airapd/ Lipids

AiaitnTikég iveg/ Dietary fibers

Ndarpio/ sodium

272 kcal
11140kj
6.73 9
68.79
0g
591¢g

45.7 g
24mg
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AHAQZH AAAEPTIOITONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQIAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/

ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

Allergy and Food Intolerance Information
according to European legislation

When purchased in large quantities which comes in full supplier box manfacturer allergen policies apply.
When ordered in quanitites re-packaged by us, Nuts in Bulk allergen policies apply.

Allergens

Manufacturer

Nuts in Bulk

[ Applies when bought in small quantities that
need re-packaging )

Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible;
(as ingredient)

Product contains:
(as ingredient)

Cross- contamination possible:

Milk and products (cow), lactose

Egs

Soy

Gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oat, spelt, kamut)

Fish

Shellfish and crustaceans

Muts (walnut, pecan, almend, cazhew, hazelnut, macadamia, brazil

nut, pistachio, chestnut)

Peanuts and products thereof

Sesame

Sulphite (E220 to E228) if »10 ppm

Celery

Lupine

Mustard

Molluscs
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